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100m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 5 02 Apr, 2022, 17:15 · Wind: -3.7
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Yohan Blake (1989) Titans International Track Club 131 5 0.166 10.57
Q

2 Ashanie Smith (1998) Racers Track Club 98 3 0.171 10.76
q

3 Sanjay Salmon (2002) 15 8 0.135 10.83
q

4 Davian Clarke (2001) Cameron Blazers Track Club 7 7 0.164 10.94
q

5 Chadic Hinds (1992) SprinTec Track Club 112 6 0.133 10.98
q

6 Earl Simmons (2001) GC Foster College 44 1 0.170 11.08
q

7 Junior Grant (2001) GC Foster College 35 4 0.160 11.10

8 Kareem Small (1999) MVP Track & Field Club 73 2 0.182 11.30


100m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 5 02 Apr, 2022, 17:18 · Wind: -2.7
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kadrian Goldson (1997) GC Foster College 33 4 0.128 10.65
Q

2 Jevaughn Minzie (1995) Titans International Track Club 133 5 0.103 10.72
q

3 Justin Emmanuel (2002) 8 1 0.147 11.17

4 Jaheim Holloway (2000) Swept Track Club Jamaica 123 7 0.182 11.17

5 Kevon Stone (2000) Racers Track Club 99 6 0.165 11.19

6 Shamar Horatio (2003) Racers Track Club 93 2 0.226 11.22


Emre Barnes (1988) Elite Performance Track Club J… 26 3 DNS
Aubrey Allen (1994) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 56 8 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 3 of 5 02 Apr, 2022, 17:21 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oblique Seville (2001) Racers Track Club 97 6 0.151 10.23
Q
SB
2 Jazeel Murphy (1994) Titans International Track Club 134 4 0.145 10.47
q

3 Odaine McPherson (1999) GC Foster College 38 8 0.166 10.84
q

4 Waseem Williams (1997) Elite Performance Track Club J… 27 2 0.147 10.87
q
SB

Rahiem Scott (2002) Racers Track Club 96 3 DNS
Tyquendo Tracey (1993) Swept Track Club Jamaica 124 5 DNS
Edward Clarke (1995) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 58 7 DNS
Rasheed Foster (2002) Cameron Blazers Track Club 9 1 DQ

100m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 4 of 5 02 Apr, 2022, 17:24 · Wind: -2.1
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ackeem Blake (2002) Titans International Track Club 130 5 0.179 10.43
Q

2 Antonio Watson (2001) Racers Track Club 101 4 0.166 10.49
q

3 Emanuel Archibald (1994) Ricketts Performance Center 103 6 0.138 10.49
q

4 Jordan James (2001) 10 8 0.145 10.87
q

5 Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) Titans International Track Club 135 2 0.155 10.89
q

6 Malik Shepherd (2000) MT Elite 64 1 0.159 10.93
q


Tyreke Wilson (2000) Elite Performance Track Club J… 28 3 DQ
Sage Primus (2000) GC Foster College 42 7 -0.066 DQ

100m · Men · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 5 of 5 02 Apr, 2022, 17:27 · Wind: -4.2
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Zharnel Sharim Hughes (1995) Racers Track Club 94 5 0.185 10.50
Q

2 Micheal Campbell (1996) MVP Track & Field Club 68 4 0.113 10.64
q

3 Mazinho Barrett (1995) UWI Mona 137 7 10.88
q

4 Washington Brown (1997) GC Foster College 31 6 0.180 10.92
q

5 Dexter Lee (1991) Titans International Track Club 132 8 0.162 10.94
q

6 Javon Rawlins (2000) GC Foster College 43 3 0.162 11.04
q

7 Demario Gollop (2001) Ricketts Performance Center 104 2 11.34


Leo Powell (2000) 13 1 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 3) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:59 · Wind: -0.4
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Davian Clarke (2001) Cameron Blazers Track Club 7 3 0.138 10.50
PB
2 Dexter Lee (1991) Titans International Track Club 132 8 0.167 10.57

3 Washington Brown (1997) GC Foster College 31 4 0.136 10.57

4 Javon Rawlins (2000) GC Foster College 43 1 10.84
SB
5 Malik Shepherd (2000) MT Elite 64 6 0.129 10.89

6 Earl Simmons (2001) GC Foster College 44 2 0.174 11.23


Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) Titans International Track Club 135 5 DNS
Chadic Hinds (1992) SprinTec Track Club 112 7 DNS

100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 3) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:56 · Wind: +0.4
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Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Micheal Campbell (1996) MVP Track & Field Club 68 6 0.132 10.29

2 Odaine McPherson (1999) GC Foster College 38 8 0.124 10.37
SB
3 Ashanie Smith (1998) Racers Track Club 98 4 0.192 10.43

4 Sanjay Salmon (2002) 15 5 0.165 10.49
PB
5 Jordan James (2001) 10 7 10.57
PB
6 Mazinho Barrett (1995) UWI Mona 137 2 0.131 10.58
SB
7 Waseem Williams (1997) Elite Performance Track Club J… 27 1 0.190 10.76
SB
8 Jevaughn Minzie (1995) Titans International Track Club 133 3 0.137 11.26


100m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 3) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:53 · Wind: -0.4
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oblique Seville (2001) Racers Track Club 97 4 10.06
SB
2 Zharnel Sharim Hughes (1995) Racers Track Club 94 3 10.10
SB
3 Kadrian Goldson (1997) GC Foster College 33 7 10.22

4 Yohan Blake (1989) Titans International Track Club 131 6 10.25

5 Ackeem Blake (2002) Titans International Track Club 130 5 10.26

6 Emanuel Archibald (1994) Ricketts Performance Center 103 2 10.32

7 Antonio Watson (2001) Racers Track Club 101 1 10.33


Jazeel Murphy (1994) Titans International Track Club 134 8 DNS

100m · Women · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 02 Apr, 2022, 17:00 · Wind: -3.4
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Krystal Sloley (2002) MVP Track & Field Club 85 3 0.169 12.35
q

2 Toni-Ann Lindsay (2001) GC Foster College 49 5 0.155 12.51
q

3 James Tora Tucker (2002) MT Elite 67 6 0.182 12.71


Mickaell Moodie (2001) GC Foster College 50 4 DNS

100m · Women · Senior · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 02 Apr, 2022, 17:05 · Wind: -4.0
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Remona Burchell (1991) SprinTec Track Club 116 6 0.131 11.68
q

2 Shockoria Wallace (1993) MVP Track & Field Club 87 7 0.188 11.76
q

3 Shashalee Forbes (1996) SprinTec Track Club 117 5 0.169 11.82
q

4 Kasheika Cameron (1998) MVP Track & Field Club 78 4 0.154 11.94
q

5 Jodean Williams (1993) Racers Track Club 102 2 0.185 12.04
q

6 Jura Levy (1990) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 61 3 0.157 12.11
q


100m · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 19:50 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Shockoria Wallace (1993) MVP Track & Field Club 87 4 11.15
PB
2 Shashalee Forbes (1996) SprinTec Track Club 117 6 11.21
SB
3 Remona Burchell (1991) SprinTec Track Club 116 3 11.33

4 Kasheika Cameron (1998) MVP Track & Field Club 78 5 11.45
SB
5 Jodean Williams (1993) Racers Track Club 102 8 11.61

6 Jura Levy (1990) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 61 7 11.69

7 Krystal Sloley (2002) MVP Track & Field Club 85 2 11.76
SB
8 Toni-Ann Lindsay (2001) GC Foster College 49 1 12.14


200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 4) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:10 · Wind: +1.5
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jaheim Holloway (2000) Swept Track Club Jamaica 123 4 0.227 21.19
PB
2 Rajay Morris (2002) Smooth Athletics 109 6 0.175 21.23

3 Davian Clarke (2001) Cameron Blazers Track Club 7 3 0.205 21.42
PB
4 Aubrey Allen (1994) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 56 8 0.164 21.69

5 Andrae Dacres (2001) GC Foster College 32 5 0.165 21.71

6 Keishon Thomas (1998) MT Elite 65 7 0.177 22.24

7 Orane Thompson (1993) MT Elite 66 2 0.201 22.78


200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 4) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:13 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oshane Bailey (1989) SprinTec Track Club 110 3 0.173 20.98
SB
2 Anthony Carpenter (1999) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 57 4 0.125 21.01

3 Jalen Dyett (2000) MVP Track & Field Club 69 7 21.37
PB
4 Junior Grant (2001) GC Foster College 35 8 0.164 21.43
PB
5 Rasheed Foster (2002) Cameron Blazers Track Club 9 5 0.136 21.54


Blaine Buckle (2000) UWI Mona 138 2 DNS
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Tyquendo Tracey (1993) Swept Track Club Jamaica 124 6 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group C (of 4) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:16 · Wind: +0.4
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Demish Gaye (1993) SprinTec Track Club 111 5 0.160 21.14

2 Jullane Walker (1995) Ricketts Performance Center 106 4 0.174 21.35
SB
3 Samuel Smith (2000) MVP Track & Field Club 74 7 21.97


Leo Powell (2000) 13 2 DNS
Darion Casime Skerritt (2001) Titans International Track Club 135 3 DNS
Edward Clarke (1995) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 58 6 DNS
Odaine McPherson (1999) GC Foster College 38 8 DNS

200m · Men · Senior · Final · Group D (of 4) 02 Apr, 2022, 19:19 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Miguel Francis (1995) Racers Track Club 92 6 0.163 20.66

2 Chadic Hinds (1992) SprinTec Track Club 112 5 0.172 21.40

3 Malik James-King (1999) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 59 3 0.208 21.68
SB
4 Rohan Watson (2002) 18 2 0.156 22.04


Jevaughn Whyte (2001) GC Foster College 46 4 DNS
Mazinho Barrett (1995) UWI Mona 137 7 DNS

200m · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 19:00 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Natasha Morrison (1992) MVP Track & Field Club 81 4 0.164 23.05
SB
2 Roneisha McGregor (1997) Athletics Academy Jamaica 21 6 0.204 23.14

3 Anastasia Le-Roy (1987) SprinTec Track Club 119 7 0.205 23.35
SB
4 Melaine Walker (1983) 22 1 0.230 25.78


Ronda Whyte (1990) 24 2 DNS
Jodean Williams (1993) Racers Track Club 102 3 DNS
Jura Levy (1990) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 61 8 DNS
Stephenie Ann McPherson (1988) MVP Track & Field Club 80 5 0.089 DQ

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 02 Apr, 2022, 18:15
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Bovell McPherson (2001) Racers Track Club 95 3 0.222 48.38

2 Assinie Wilson (2002) Titans International Track Club 136 7 0.215 49.16

3 OJ Jackson (1996) GC Foster College 37 4 0.246 49.27

4 Jorge Félix Liranzo (1994) New Era Track Club Jamaica 145 1 0.159 49.94

5 Roy Miller (2002) GC Foster College 39 2 0.222 50.10


Keeno Burrell (1995) Racers Track Club 90 5 DNS
Demar Murray (1991) SprinTec Track Club 113 6 DNS
Anthony Carpenter (1999) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 57 8 DNS

400m · Men · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 02 Apr, 2022, 18:20
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Anthony Cox (2000) Racers Track Club 91 7 0.261 46.13

2 Zandrion Barnes (2001) GC Foster College 30 6 0.144 46.18

3 Akani Slater (1997) SprinTec Track Club 114 4 0.198 46.71

4 Javier Brown (2001) Racers Track Club 89 5 0.151 47.06
SB
5 Blaine Buckle (2000) UWI Mona 138 8 0.181 48.05
SB
6 Yonick Murray (1999) GC Foster College 40 1 0.179 48.24
SB
7 Tahj Liburd (1999) 11 2 0.247 50.09


Terry Ricardo Thomas (1997) Racers Track Club 100 3 DNS

400m · Women · Senior · Final · Group A (of 2) 02 Apr, 2022, 18:05
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ashley Williams (1996) SprinTec Track Club 121 5 0.178 53.90

2 Odeshia Nanton (2001) GC Foster College 51 2 0.273 54.39

3 Yanique McNeil (1996) SprinTec Track Club 120 6 0.200 54.82

4 Simoya Campbell-Johnson (1994) 19 3 0.223 55.28

5 Srabani Nanda (1991) MVP Track & Field Club 82 4 0.132 55.58

6 Annecia Richards (2001) GC Foster College 52 7 55.90

7 Keiffer Bailey (2000) GC Foster College 48 8 0.214 58.57


400m · Women · Senior · Final · Group B (of 2) 02 Apr, 2022, 18:10
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
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1 Shericka Jackson (1994) MVP Track & Field Club 79 4 0.182 51.29

2 Candice McLeod (1996) UWI Mona 140 5 0.172 51.78

3 Anthonique Strachan (1993) MVP Track & Field Club 86 2 0.179 52.84

4 Ronda Whyte (1990) 24 6 0.219 53.11
SB
5 Tiffany James (1997) SprinTec Track Club 118 7 0.216 53.50

6 Rushell Clayton (1992) Elite Performance Track Club J… 29 3 0.137 54.07
SB

800m · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 18:40
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane Result
1 Dennick Luke (2001) GC Foster College 2 4 1:50.45

2 Fabian Oneil Campbell (2000) 5 5 1:52.28

3 Taj-Leon Wisdom (2000) GC Foster College 3 6 1:55.37

4 Royale Gordon (1999) GC Foster College 1 7 2:03.59

5 Lucan Banton (1992) 6 2 2:20.77


Tyrice Taylor (2001) Swept Track Club Jamaica 4 3 DNS

100m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8.5m) · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 19:45 · Wind: +0.1
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Crystal Morrison (2002) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 62 5 0.161 13.29
PB
2 Safiya Thompson (1998) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 63 3 0.179 14.25
SB

110m Hurdles (106.7cm / 9.14m) · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 19:35 · Wind: -0.6
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Orlando Bennett (1999) Racers Track Club 88 5 0.199 13.61

2 Michael O'Hara (1996) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 60 6 0.180 13.98

3 Tyler Mason (1995) 12 4 0.195 13.99

4 Odario Phillips (1997) Pelicans Track Club 139 3 0.210 14.55


400m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:45
Place Athlete Team Bib Lane React. Result
1 Janieve Russell (1993) MVP Track & Field Club 83 4 0.193 56.40

2 Junelle Bromfield (1998) MVP Track & Field Club 76 5 0.188 56.61
PB

High Jump · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Lushane Wilson (1998) GC Foster College 47 2.10

2 Horatio Humphrey (2000) GC Foster College 36 1.95

3 Xavier Jude-Alexander Codling (2004) Calabar High School 25 1.90


Attempts · High Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lushane Wilson (1998) 1.90
/ - 1.95
/ - 2.00
/ - 2.05
/ o 2.10
/ xo 2.16
/ xxx
2 Horatio Humphrey (2000) 1.90
/ o 1.95
/ o 2.00
/ x- 2.05
/ xx
3 Xavier Jude-Alexander Codling (2004) 1.90
/ xo 1.95
/ xxx

High Jump · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 18:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Kimberly Williamson (1993) 23 1.81

2 Annishka McDonald (2003) St. Jago High School 122 1.78
=SB
3 Ramona Hylton (2000) Swept Track Club 125 1.75
SB

Attempts · High Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kimberly Williamson (1993) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.78
/ o 1.81
/ o 1.84
/ xxx
2 Annishka McDonald (2003) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ xo 1.78
/ xxo 1.81
/ xxx
3 Ramona Hylton (2000) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.78
/ xxx

Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result Wind
1 Tajay Gayle (1996) MVP Track & Field Club 70 7.97
 +2.6
2 Emanuel Archibald (1994) Ricketts Performance Center 103 7.93
 +3.2
3 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) SprinTec Track Club 115 7.92
SB (7.82) +2.1
4 Jullane Walker (1995) Ricketts Performance Center 106 7.65
SB +1.9
5 David Tomlinson (2000) GC Foster College 45 7.21
SB (7.00) +3.1
6 Daniel Austin (2001) MVP Track & Field Club 142 6.26
 +1.2

Adrian Riley (1994) Ricketts Performance Center 105 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tajay Gayle (1996) 7.97 / +2.6 6.98 / +1.1 x / +2.1 7.97 / +2.6 x / +1.9 7.84 / +0.9
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2 Emanuel Archibald (1994) 7.59 / +1.0 7.59 / +1.7 7.61 / +2.6 7.86 / +3.7 7.93 / +3.2 7.78 / +0.8
3 Shawn-D Thompson (1997) 7.32 / +1.5 7.82 / +1.0 7.92 / +2.1 7.89 / +2.9 7.56 / +0.7 x / +0.6
4 Jullane Walker (1995) 7.52 / +2.7 7.24 / +1.1 7.49 / +1.8 7.44 / +2.9 6.94 / +2.0 7.65 / +1.9
5 David Tomlinson (2000) 7.02 / +4.1 6.99 / -0.2 6.93 / +1.1 6.73 / +1.9 7.00 / +1.7 7.21 / +3.1
6 Daniel Austin (2001) x / +3.0 x / +0.9 x / +2.5 x / +2.0 6.26 / +1.2 6.11 / +1.7

Adrian Riley (1994)

Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result Wind
1 Tissanna Hickling (1998) Ricketts Performance Center 146 6.38
 +1.9
2 Jodian Stewart (2001) MVP Track & Field Club 143 6.14
 +4.2
3 Melissa Walker (1991) MVP Track & Field Club 144 5.70
 +2.5

Attempts · Long Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tissanna Hickling (1998) x / +5.8 x / +1.9 6.38 / +1.9 x / +5.1 x / +2.9 x / +1.8
2 Jodian Stewart (2001) 6.14 / +4.2 5.43 / +2.9 x / +3.8 5.78 / +3.2 x / +2.5 x / +3.6
3 Melissa Walker (1991) 5.44 / +3.8 5.70 / +2.5 5.37 / +5.2 5.55 / +2.2 5.54 / +3.4 5.49 / +4.4

Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 18:30
Place Athlete Team Bib Result Wind
1 Tevin Dunn (1998) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 141 15.78
PB +1.0
2 Aubrey Allen (1994) Legacy Athletics Jamaica 56 14.67
 -0.6

Adrian Riley (1994) Ricketts Performance Center 105 DNS

Attempts · Triple Jump · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tevin Dunn (1998) x / +0.0 15.78 / +1.0 x / -0.1 15.26 / -0.1 - x / +0.4
2 Aubrey Allen (1994) 14.67 / -0.6 x / +0.7 14.19 / -0.5 x / +0.0 - -

Adrian Riley (1994)

Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 18:30
Place Athlete Team Bib Result Wind
1 Shanieka Ricketts (1992) Ricketts Performance Center 108 14.27
SB -0.1

Tissanna Hickling (1998) Ricketts Performance Center 146 DNS

Attempts · Triple Jump · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Shanieka Ricketts (1992) 13.92 / NWI 13.77 / +0.4 14.11 / -0.7 14.27 / -0.1 x / -0.1 x / +1.0

Tissanna Hickling (1998)

Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:00
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Moses Parkinson (1998) GC Foster College 41 17.22
SB
2 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) Throwers R Us 127 16.70

3 O'Neil Collins (2001) Throwers R Us 126 14.34


O'Dayne Richards (1988) MVP Track & Field Club 71 DNS

Attempts · Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Moses Parkinson (1998) 16.14 17.22 14.78 15.68 x 15.80
2 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) x 16.16 x x x 16.70
3 O'Neil Collins (2001) 13.48 x 14.34 x 13.93 x

O'Dayne Richards (1988)

Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 18:30
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Fedrick Dacres (1994) Julian Throwers 53 65.41
MR
2 Traves Smikle (1992) Julian Throwers 54 64.85

3 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) Throwers R Us 127 58.95


O'Neil Collins (2001) Throwers R Us 126 DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (2kg) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Fedrick Dacres (1994) 63.34 63.40 64.45 63.28 65.41 62.82
2 Traves Smikle (1992) 61.61 62.26 63.04 64.85 64.65 64.09
3 Chad Dimitri Wright (1991) 56.73 58.65 58.95 57.38 58.55 x

O'Neil Collins (2001)

Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 17:45
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Shadae Lawrence (1995) Julian Throwers 55 62.19
MR
2 Samantha Mercedes Hall (1993) Throwers R Us 128 58.01
SB
3 Shamella Donaldson (1999) 20 48.15
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Ashanti Shania Wright (2002) Throwers R Us 129 DNS

Attempts · Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Shadae Lawrence (1995) 59.54 60.93 58.22 62.19 57.92 58.98
2 Samantha Mercedes Hall (1993) 50.86 58.01 56.86 x 55.42 x
3 Shamella Donaldson (1999) 46.01 48.15 40.72 43.84 45.79 43.75

Ashanti Shania Wright (2002)

Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final 02 Apr, 2022, 19:15
Place Athlete Team Bib Result
1 Orlando Thomas (1995) 17 70.27
MR
2 Elvis Graham (1996) GC Foster College 34 70.24

3 Devon Spencer (1994) 16 66.60
PB
4 Zaavan Richards (1995) 14 65.55


Attempts · Javelin Throw (800g) · Men · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Orlando Thomas (1995) 62.89 67.82 69.65 70.27 x 67.61
2 Elvis Graham (1996) 67.03 64.93 68.33 68.99 70.24 70.00
3 Devon Spencer (1994) 66.60 61.92 63.99 x 65.92 61.48
4 Zaavan Richards (1995) x 64.11 65.55 65.24 x 64.25

Team results · Velocity Fest Club Scoring · Men (1/3)
Place Team Total 100m 200m 400m 800m 110m Hurdles
1 GC Foster College 76 6 0 10 22 0
2 Racers 51 17 9 16 0 9
3 Legacy Athletics 29 0 6 0 0 7
4 SprinTec 24 0 12 6 0 0
5 Throwers R Us 19 0 0 0 0 0
6 Julian Throwers 16 0 0 0 0 0
7 MVP 16 3 1 0 0 0
8 Ricketts Performance 16 2 2 0 0 0
9 Titans 10 9 0 1 0 0
10 Pelicans Track Club 6 0 0 0 0 6
10 Calabar HS 6 0 0 0 0 0
12 UWI 4 0 0 4 0 0
13 Swept TC 4 0 4 0 0 0
14 Smooth Athletics 3 0 3 0 0 0
15 Cameron Blazers 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 New Era 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Elite Performance 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team results · Velocity Fest Club Scoring · Men (2/3)
Place Team Total High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Throw
1 GC Foster College 76 16 4 0 9 0
2 Racers 51 0 0 0 0 0
3 Legacy Athletics 29 0 0 16 0 0
4 SprinTec 24 0 6 0 0 0
5 Throwers R Us 19 0 0 0 13 6
6 Julian Throwers 16 0 0 0 0 16
7 MVP 16 0 12 0 0 0
8 Ricketts Performance 16 0 12 0 0 0
9 Titans 10 0 0 0 0 0
10 Pelicans Track Club 6 0 0 0 0 0
10 Calabar HS 6 6 0 0 0 0
12 UWI 4 0 0 0 0 0
13 Swept TC 4 0 0 0 0 0
14 Smooth Athletics 3 0 0 0 0 0
15 Cameron Blazers 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 New Era 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Elite Performance 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team results · Velocity Fest Club Scoring · Men (3/3)
Place Team Total Javelin Throw
1 GC Foster College 76 9
2 Racers 51 0
3 Legacy Athletics 29 0
4 SprinTec 24 0
5 Throwers R Us 19 0
6 Julian Throwers 16 0
7 MVP 16 0
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8 Ricketts Performance 16 0
9 Titans 10 0
10 Pelicans Track Club 6 0
10 Calabar HS 6 0
12 UWI 4 0
13 Swept TC 4 0
14 Smooth Athletics 3 0
15 Cameron Blazers 0 0
16 New Era 0 0
17 Elite Performance 0 0
18 MT Elite 0 0

Team results · Velocity Fest Club Scoring · Women (1/2)
Place Team Total 100m 200m 400m 100m Hurdles 400m Hurdles
1 MVP 69 16 9 15 0 16
2 SprintTec 29 13 6 10 0 0
3 Legacy Athletics Jamaica 19 3 0 0 16 0
4 Ricketts Performance 18 0 0 0 0 0
5 St. Jago HS 9 0 0 0 0 0
5 Julian Throwers 9 0 0 0 0 0
7 UWI 7 0 0 7 0 0
7 Athletics Academy 7 0 7 0 0 0
7 Swept TC 7 0 0 0 0 0
7 Throwers R Us 7 0 0 0 0 0
11 Racers 4 4 0 0 0 0
12 Elite Performance 3 0 0 3 0 0
13 GC Foster College 3 1 0 2 0 0
14 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Smooth Athletics 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team results · Velocity Fest Club Scoring · Women (2/2)
Place Team Total High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Discus Throw
1 MVP 69 0 13 0 0
2 SprintTec 29 0 0 0 0
3 Legacy Athletics Jamaica 19 0 0 0 0
4 Ricketts Performance 18 0 9 9 0
5 St. Jago HS 9 9 0 0 0
5 Julian Throwers 9 0 0 0 9
7 UWI 7 0 0 0 0
7 Athletics Academy 7 0 0 0 0
7 Swept TC 7 7 0 0 0
7 Throwers R Us 7 0 0 0 7
11 Racers 4 0 0 0 0
12 Elite Performance 3 0 0 0 0
13 GC Foster College 3 0 0 0 0
14 MT Elite 0 0 0 0 0
15 Smooth Athletics 0 0 0 0 0
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